Election: 2013 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 66265
Ballots Cast: 7636

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 83

Candidate: MATTHEW T. BROLLEY (NON)
Contest Name

VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF
MONTGOMERY

Contest: VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF MONTGOMERY

Precinct
BRISTOL 11
OSWEGO 19
OSWEGO 7
BRISTOL 16
BRISTOL 14
BRISTOL 15
BRISTOL 12
OSWEGO 1

Total Votes
351

Total Votes
88

82

59

42

28

25

24

3

Vote %
68.96

Vote %
87.13
65.08
78.67
57.53
62.22
65.79
50

100

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

