Election: 2013 Consolidated Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 66265

Ballots Cast: 7636 Voter Turnout: 12% Active Precincts: 83

Candidate: MATTHEW T. BROLLEY (NON)

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF	351	68.96

MONTGOMERY

Contest: VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF MONTGOMERY

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
BRISTOL 11	88	87.13
OSWEGO 19	82	65.08
OSWEGO 7	59	78.67
BRISTOL 16	42	57.53
BRISTOL 14	28	62.22
BRISTOL 15	25	65.79
BRISTOL 12	24	50
OSWEGO 1	3	100